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CNC Lathe DOOSAN PUMA 2600 LM

General data

Location
Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Technical parameters

Maximum turning length (Z-axis)
Turning diameter over bed (max)
Turning diameter over cross slide (max)
Maximum power of the main spindle
Diameter of the spindle bore

Maximum rotary speed of the main spindle
Workpiece weight in chuck (max)
Dimensions

Height of the lathe

Weight of the lathe

Category CNC Lathes
Manufacturer DOOSAN
Company name AMARON s.r.o. (Ltd.)
Address info@amaron-
trading.com
Brno 602 00 Czech
Republic
Telephone +420 542 210 850

+420 776 115 345

M. Naji
http://amaron.unimachines.in

Czech Republic
2013
Without warranty

Good

1280 mm
780 mm
630 mm
22 kW

86 mm
3500 1/min
770 kg

1900 mm
6.9t
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